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All All  -  -  - Rochelle Reynolds Lori Thompson Samuel Olormah Antonisha Sinclair Lisa Landsberg

05400 Anesthesiology Robin Johnson Dennis O'Donnell Rochelle Reynolds
05715 Cardiology Carolyn Haggard Carrie Farmer Lori Thompson
05490 Dermatology Robin Johnson Carrie Farmer Lori Thompson
05430 Emergency Medicine Lilla Cervino Dennis O'Donnell Rochelle Reynolds
05783 Endocrinology Robin Johnson Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05500 Family & Community Medicine Robin Johnson Dennis O'Donnell Rochelle Reynolds
05725 Gastroenterology Robin Johnson Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05750 General Internal Medicine Carolyn Haggard Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05765 Hematology Onc Ann Rudolph Dennis O'Donnell Rochelle Reynolds
05760 Hematology Ann Rudolph Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05727 Hepatology Ann Rudolph Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05735 Infectious Disease Robin Johnson Dennis O'Donnell Rochelle Reynolds
05752 Medicine/Geriatrics Carolyn Haggard Dennis O'Donnell Lori Thompson
05745 Nephrology Carolyn Haggard Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05640 Neurology Ann Rudolph Dennis O'Donnell Rochelle Reynolds
05630 Neurosurgery Ann Rudolph Dennis O'Donnell Rochelle Reynolds
05200 Ob/Gyn Carolyn Haggard Carrie Farmer Lori Thompson
05230 Ophthalmology Carolyn Haggard Dennis O'Donnell Lori Thompson
05250 Orthopedics Ann Rudolph Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05290 Otoloryngology Carolyn Haggard Dennis O'Donnell Lori Thompson
05800 Pediatrics Carolyn Haggard Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05680 Physical Medicine & Rehab Carolyn Haggard Dennis O'Donnell Lori Thompson
05650 Psychiatry Ann Rudolph Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05470 Rad Oncology Carolyn Haggard Dennis O'Donnell Lori Thompson
05410 Radiology Carolyn Haggard Dennis O'Donnell Rochelle Reynolds
05786 Rheumatology Ann Rudolph Carrie Farmer Rochelle Reynolds
05305                          
05315         
05630

Surgery Robin Johnson Samuel Olormah Lori Thompson

05690 Urology Robin Johnson Dennis O'Donnell Lori Thompson

Joanne Cortese - Assistant Dean - Research Administration- joanne.cortese@temple.edu - 215-707-9750

Clinical Research Administration Team

Karen Gosik - Director - Clinical Research Administration- karen.gosik@temple.edu - 215-707-1791
Lisa Landsberg, MEd, CRCP, CHRC -Director,Clinical Research Operations & Regulatory Affairs -lisa.landsberg@temple.edu-215-707-7303

Lil Cervino - Grant Administrator - lilla.cervino@temple.edu - 215-707-2930
Sharon Collins - Manager, Clinical Research Operations & Regulatory Affairs - sharon.collins@temple.edu - 215-707-0127

Carrie Farmer - Administrator of Contracts and Budgets - carrie.farmer@temple.edu - 215-707-0756

Marina Rodiguez - Senior Administrator - marina.rodriguez@temple.edu - 215-707-9467

Carolyn Haggard - Grants Administrator - carolyn.haggard@temple.edu - 215-707-5047

Toni Sinclair - Administrative Coordinator - antonisha.sinclair@temple.edu - 215-707-4607 

Robin Johnson - Grants Administrator - robin.johnson0002@temple.edu - 215-707-3063
Samuel Olormah - OnCore Coordinator - samuel.olormah@temple.edu - 215-707-9109

Dennis O'Donnell - Administrator of Contracts/Budgets - dennis.odonnell@temple.edu - 215-707-7928
Rochelle Reynolds - Administrator of Contracts/Budgets-rochelle.reynolds@temple.edu - 215-707-0224

Ann Rudolph - Grant Administrator - ann.rudoph@temple.edu - 215-707-5125



Clinical Research Administration Team
Lori Thompson - Senior Business Coordinator - lori.thompson@temple.edu - 215-707-0792
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